
Show Results for Classic Barrel Racing on 06/23/18
at Classic Barrel Racing Arena, Reno, NV

$1,000 Added Open 4D Results 
Sidepot 17 & Under Results 
Sidepot 18-45 Ages Results 
Sidepot 46+ Ages Results 
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                  STANDARD 70%  Jackpot in $1,000 Added Open 4D              

Paying to  7 placings, Jackpot Total = $  5445.00, Rider count = 127         

     1D Time = 17.082, Placings =  4, Pool = $ 1633.50                       
     2D Time = 17.582, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 1470.15                       
     3D Time = 18.082, Placings = 62, Pool = $ 1252.35                       
     4D Time = 19.082, Placings = 27, Pool = $ 1089.00                       
                     Not Placed = 17                                         

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.082 $552.12         Jimmie Smith on CR Dees Plays For Cash         
   2nd 17.365 $450.85         Cassidy Kruse on Guys Six Pack                 
   3rd 17.385 $365.90         Megan Champion on Miss Dual Smartee            
   4th 17.525 $264.63         Raci Roquemore on Flash                        

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.673 $367.54         Rene Capps on A Gold Pass                      
   2nd 17.714 $308.73         Shelley Holman on Wood B Fun                   
   3rd 17.731 $264.63         Allison Shields on Legend                      
   4th 17.735 $205.82         Stevie Mae Scott on Jettin On Jewels           
   5th 17.751 $147.02         Kennedy Bruce on Speed of Light                
   6th 17.757 $102.91         Regan Blair on Leetas Lucky Charm              
   7th 17.797 $ 73.51         Sara Hopf on Crimino                           
   8th 17.885                 Taci Betts on Traffic Guy Shine                
   9th 17.893                 Carolee Williams on Lucky Little Cutter        
  10th 17.899                 Kimberly Williams on TK Frenchmans Hat         
  11th 17.903                 Regan Henderson on Remi                        
  12th 18.008                 Casey Mathis on Button Down Cash               
  13th 18.011                 Kenadee Miller on Fairlea Exclusive            
  14th 18.041                 Rayanne Currin on Frenchmans Cheetah           
  15th 18.045                 Lindsey Reed on WayToGo Streakin               
  16th 18.053                 Corley Raper on Desert Diamonds                
  17th 18.070                 Stephanie Dehner on Uno Cash Bar               

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.082 $313.09         Payton Schoeppach on Bartender Nics            
   2nd 18.087 $262.99         Jane Wood on Temesuns Dancen                   
   3rd 18.112 $200.38         Ileah Roquemore on Rubys Reflection            
Tie    18.112 $200.38         Stevie Mae Scott on Awesome Deck of Cash       
   5th 18.117 $106.45         Sydney Fischer on Curtis Cowboy                
Tie    18.117 $106.45         Audrey Antonowich on KQ Hundredproof Wild      
   7th 18.120 $ 62.62         Michelle Williams on Tye One On RB             



   8th 18.129                 Grace Felton on Aint She Dualicious            
   9th 18.149                 Courtney Cooper on Red Light Ike               
  10th 18.155                 Rayna Currin on Shoot Me Katy                  
  11th 18.165                 Harley Mackey on Kara                          
  12th 18.215                 Cheyenne Hammons on RCR Think Rich             
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  13th 18.249                 Michelle Skender on Exclusive Two Eyed Gunner  
  14th 18.254                 Seanna (Shawna Reynold on Cats Trimmer N Cash  
  15th 18.284                 Casey Ott on Egg On Your Face                  
  16th 18.292                 Jayce Blake on Geommer Cowpuncher              
Tie    18.292                 Ruby Robbins on Dunits Lucky Lil Pep           
  18th 18.297                 Hayden Jefferies on Iyles Dasher               
  19th 18.300                 Suzanne Harmon on Custom Made Runner           
  20th 18.303                 Sandra Crossley on Jlos Legacy                 
  21st 18.322                 Karly Camozzi on Hundred Dollar Jack           
  22nd 18.327                 Emma Swift on Poppy                            
  23rd 18.342                 Maggie Ackley on Seen With Me                  
  24th 18.343                 Regan Blair on TTC Preachers Lena              
  25th 18.378                 Allison Shields on Darby                       
  26th 18.406                 Patty Ott on Turn Up The Fire                  
  27th 18.414                 Kyle Ruf on Doctor Dash Away                   
  28th 18.416                 Casey Ott on Brazils Misty Badger              
  29th 18.422                 Megan Sharp on Smart Bert Bill                 
  30th 18.425                 Sage Gillespie on Quincy                       
  31st 18.442                 Madilyn Parson on Chocolate                    
  32nd 18.444                 Korey Knoles on Royal Flash of Cash            
  33rd 18.451                 Meredith Hennessey-Minoletti on Maseratis Fort 
  34th 18.452                 Stevie Mae Scott on Lil Groucho                
  35th 18.461                 Anna Johnson on Tink                           
  36th 18.462                 Carly Twisselman on CharmingDinero             
  37th 18.480                 Alyssa Boyd on SAQ Cowboy Pine                 
  38th 18.491                 Tia Baker on Cheeka                            
  39th 18.500                 Leighton Beyer on Tivitos Little (Hilda)       
  40th 18.503                 Shelley Holman on Sadies Secret                
  41st 18.543                 Michelle Skender on MS Frosty Baron Chex       
  42nd 18.564                 Michelle Skender on Chex The Frosty Smoke      
  43rd 18.601                 Michelle Skender on Rafters Nu Star            
  44th 18.605                 Jennifer Ackley on Redfords Bandit             
  45th 18.621                 Sheri Williams on Chuckles My Face             
  46th 18.655                 Skyler Sutton on Shezapepperdbiscuit           
  47th 18.673                 Hayden Jefferies on Sheza Red Hot Chex         
  48th 18.690                 Tara Linderman on Crowbars Gay Gay             
  49th 18.692                 Shauntel Stark on Red Feather Xena             
  50th 18.708                 Madison Camozzi on Hope Is All i Got           
  51st 18.731                 Heather Jessop on Dashin Ava                   
  52nd 18.741                 Lindsey Reed on Hottest Mission                
  53rd 18.772                 Abigail Gillum on Shake N Jake                 
  54th 18.796                 Regan Henderson on Royal French Doc            
Tie    18.796                 Melissa Rankin on Fancy                        
  56th 18.873                 Casey Ott on CP Ruff N Catty                   
  57th 18.895                 Molly Sparrowk on KM Im Stoppin Traffic        
  58th 18.931                 Heather Jessop on Shes Wicked Good             
  59th 18.942                 Mindy Jefferies on A Dazzling Roo              
  60th 18.952                 Macee Nunes on Flash Fast Hawk                 



  61st 18.970                 Karen Regan on Smart Lil Fandango              
  62nd 19.058                 Jimmie Smith on Lena On The Rocks              

                               4D Placings                                   
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   1st 19.211 $272.25         Meg Brehm on Sly                               
   2nd 19.294 $228.69         Jene' Mathis on Genuinely Nito                 
   3rd 19.308 $196.02         Emilee Nicora on Don't Doubt My Cash           
   4th 19.318 $152.46         Allie Shields on Kaite                         
   5th 19.368 $108.90         Heather Spitz on Dancin On Daimonds            
   6th 19.379 $ 76.23         Skyelar Harmon on Sevens Dunit Million         
   7th 19.388 $ 54.45         Renee Jessop on Lacey                          
   8th 19.468                 Samantha Bergman on Newby                      
   9th 19.515                 Ruby Robbins on Cookie                         
  10th 19.562                 Morgan Peterson on Smokins Copper Penny        
  11th 19.605                 Haley Duke on Olaf                             
  12th 19.614                 Brittany Luther on Two For The Fame            
  13th 19.619                 Scott Knoepfle on Jenos Red Ryder              
  14th 19.638                 Tera McQuirk on WhiskeyMakesMeShine            
  15th 19.712                 Cali Smith on Rengo                            
  16th 19.751                 Karysa Septien on Kismet                       
  17th 19.949                 Melissa Klemp on Josie                         
  18th 20.088                 Harley Mackey on Remedy                        
  19th 20.432                 Brianna Hlavay on Bull T Dude                  
  20th 20.608                 Karen Dixon on Jazzy                           
  21st 20.678                 Utahncia Cowan on Wandering Moon               
  22nd 20.711                 Brenda Sellers on Cisco                        
  23rd 20.966                 Corinne Buckingham on JR Lucky One             
  24th 21.440                 Kaleigh Wissner on MR Cowboys Secret           
  25th 23.762                 Haily Redman on Harley                         
  26th 31.877                 Karsyn Jefferies on Sweetie                    
  27th 32.589                 Casey Mathis on Bueno Badger TR                
N/T    400.000                Jorja Masburn on Radio                         
N/T    407.936                Shelby Chamberlin on Rain                      
N/T    417.669                Michelle Williams on Missin Earl               
N/T    417.760                Renee Ryckebosch on Lou                        
N/T    417.780                Antonowich Audrey on Smokem Azure              
N/T    417.862                Kassi McClure on Sweet Widow Cash              
N/T    418.196                Casey Ott on Moons Dew Drop                    
N/T    418.539                Megan Sharp on Champs Classy Dash              
N/T    418.603                Shannon Linney on Peppy Fame Twist             
N/T    418.964                Haley Duke on Cool One                         
N/T    418.975                Paula Donnatin on Leapyear Romance             
N/T    419.060                Haley Longfield on French Kiss Fiesta          
N/T    419.307                Kylee Kirkman on Mac                           
N/T    419.441                Jene' Mathis on High N Famous                  
N/T    420.023                Spring Krogue on Doubles Last Smokum           
N/T    420.346                Eva Wathen on Bobby Socks                      
N/T    424.301                Carley Ingram on Colonel Delta Doc             
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                   STANDARD 70%  Jackpot in Sidepot 17 & Under               

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   472.50, Rider count = 27          



     1D Time = 17.735, Placings =  7, Pool = $  141.75                       
     2D Time = 18.235, Placings =  7, Pool = $  127.58                       
     3D Time = 18.735, Placings =  3, Pool = $  108.68                       
     4D Time = 19.735, Placings =  3, Pool = $   94.50                       
                     Not Placed = 7                                          

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.735 $ 85.05         Stevie Mae Scott on Jettin On Jewels           
   2nd 17.757 $ 56.70         Regan Blair on Leetas Lucky Charm              
   3rd 18.008                 Casey Mathis on Button Down Cash               
   4th 18.112                 Stevie Mae Scott on Awesome Deck of Cash       
   5th 18.117                 Audrey Antonowich on KQ Hundredproof Wild      
   6th 18.129                 Grace Felton on Aint She Dualicious            
   7th 18.215                 Cheyenne Hammons on RCR Think Rich             

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.284 $ 76.55         Casey Ott on Egg On Your Face                  
   2nd 18.292 $ 51.03         Jayce Blake on Geommer Cowpuncher              
   3rd 18.342                 Maggie Ackley on Seen With Me                  
   4th 18.343                 Regan Blair on TTC Preachers Lena              
   5th 18.416                 Casey Ott on Brazils Misty Badger              
   6th 18.425                 Sage Gillespie on Quincy                       
   7th 18.452                 Stevie Mae Scott on Lil Groucho                

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.873 $ 65.20         Casey Ott on CP Ruff N Catty                   
   2nd 18.952 $ 43.47         Macee Nunes on Flash Fast Hawk                 
   3rd 19.712                 Cali Smith on Rengo                            

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 20.678 $ 56.70         Utahncia Cowan on Wandering Moon               
   2nd 23.762 $ 37.80         Haily Redman on Harley                         
   3rd 32.589                 Casey Mathis on Bueno Badger TR                
N/T    999.999                Kassi McClure on Sweet Widow Cash              
N/T    999.999                Cassidy Borges on KL Hya Penny                 
N/T    999.999                Antonowich Audrey on Smokem Azure              
N/T    999.999                Eva Wathen on Bobby Socks                      
N/T    999.999                Michelle Williams on Missin Earl               
N/T    999.999                Kylee Kirkman on Mac                           
N/T    999.999                Casey Ott on Moons Dew Drop                    
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                   STANDARD 70%  Jackpot in Sidepot 18-45 Ages               

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   350.00, Rider count = 20          

     1D Time = 17.385, Placings =  1, Pool = $  105.00                       
     2D Time = 17.885, Placings =  5, Pool = $   94.50                       
     3D Time = 18.385, Placings =  8, Pool = $   80.50                       
     4D Time = 19.385, Placings =  3, Pool = $   70.00                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.385 $105.00         Megan Champion on Miss Dual Smartee            

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.893 $ 56.70         Carolee Williams on Lucky Little Cutter        
   2nd 17.899 $ 37.80         Kimberly Williams on TK Frenchmans Hat         
   3rd 17.903                 Regan Henderson on Remi                        
   4th 18.041                 Rayanne Currin on Frenchmans Cheetah           
   5th 18.070                 Stephanie Dehner on Uno Cash Bar               

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.422 $ 48.30         Megan Sharp on Smart Bert Bill                 
   2nd 18.462 $ 32.20         Carly Twisselman on CharmingDinero             



   3rd 18.480                 Alyssa Boyd on SAQ Cowboy Pine                 
   4th 18.500                 Leighton Beyer on Tivitos Little (Hilda)       
   5th 18.796                 Melissa Rankin on Fancy                        
Tie    18.796                 Regan Henderson on Royal French Doc            
   7th 18.895                 Molly Sparrowk on KM Im Stoppin Traffic        
   8th 19.379                 Skyelar Harmon on Sevens Dunit Million         

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 19.619 $ 42.00         Scott Knoepfle on Jenos Red Ryder              
   2nd 19.638 $ 28.00         Tera McQuirk on WhiskeyMakesMeShine            
   3rd 20.432                 Brianna Hlavay on Bull T Dude                  
N/T    999.999                Haley Longfield on French Kiss Fiesta          
N/T    999.999                Spring Krogue on Doubles Last Smokum           
N/T    999.999                Carley Ingram on Colonel Delta Doc             
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                    STANDARD 70%  Jackpot in Sidepot 46+ Ages                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   122.50, Rider count = 7           

     1D Time = 18.406, Placings =  2, Pool = $   36.75                       
     2D Time = 18.906, Placings =  1, Pool = $   33.08                       
     3D Time = 19.406, Placings =  1, Pool = $   28.18                       
     4D Time = 20.406, Placings =  3, Pool = $   24.50                       

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 18.406 $ 36.75         Patty Ott on Turn Up The Fire                  
   2nd 18.414                 Kyle Ruf on Doctor Dash Away                   

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.970 $ 33.08         Karen Regan on Smart Lil Fandango              

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 19.562 $ 28.18         Morgan Peterson on Smokins Copper Penny        

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 20.608 $ 24.50         Karen Dixon on Jazzy                           
   2nd 20.711                 Brenda Sellers on Cisco                        
   3rd 20.966                 Corinne Buckingham on JR Lucky One             


